
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Super Touring 2 

1 

No. 

118 

06 

'042 

755 

913 

67 

56 

12 

24 

30 

*039 

21 

55 

34 

61 

128 

23 

25 

51 

4 

25X 

Name 

Bob Collins 

Michael Barrington 

Gabe Gutierrez 

Roy Mahany 

Derek Wright 

Bob Denton 

Daniel Majewski 

David Algozine 

Robert Salus 

Kent Owens 

Marshall Moore 

Robin Burnett 

Christopher Williams 

Jeff Wood 

Jeff Feit 

Cameron Revelette 

Jason Scott 

Joe Plochocki 

Greg Taylor 

Rich Wagner 

Greg Vannucci 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

American Iron Xtreme 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

29.587 

1.590 

0.512 

29.542 

32.018 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DQ 

0.769 

4.636 

6.832 

12.829 

13.669 

14.982 

16.101 

17.058 

Total Tm 

18:32.942 

19:02.529 

18:48.391 

18:49.981 

19:04.560 

19:05.072 

19:34.102 

19:36.578 

18:30.662 

10:51.357 

19:34.744 

18:38.500 

18:39.269 

18:43.136 

18:45.332 

18:51.329 

18:52.169 

18:53.482 

18:54.601 

18:55.558 

18:31.889 

Best Tm 

2:19.580 

2:34.244 

2:30.058 

2:27.198 

2:24.299 

2:24.826 

2:28.734 

2:28.559 

2:36.614 

2:28.826 

2:28.773 

2:21.409 

2:22.959 

2:22.285 

2:26.120 

2:26.426 

2:26.891 

2:26.735 

2:27.563 

2:28.508 

2:11.936 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang/Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Trans Am 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Lotus Exige 

Member 

174311 

175180 

151495 

125705 

115132 

168392 

111889 

139079 

132435 

154676 

115049 

129660 

140169 

114984 

164357 

198689 

190936 

176093 

162053 

143034 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car#74 SU - SOUND VIOLATION 

New Track Record (2:21.409) for Spec Iron by Robin Burnett. 

Car#02 SU - SOUND VIOLATION 104.2 

Car#039 CMC - DQ'd - Pass Under Yellow 

Printed: 10/24/2021 1:26:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens/Mark Bardes/Arnie Gonzales 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

1.829 

Avg. Speed 

61.435 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.455 

Best Speed 

87.598 

Best Lap by 

26 - Aaron Pierce 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Thunder - AI,AIX,CMC,NP01,SE46,SI,ST1-4,SU 

Thunder Race - 1 Saturday 

Race started at 13:35:10 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/23/2021 01:35 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

58 

222 

121 

'00 

69 

300 

304 

169 

869 

26 

14 

02 

714 

74 

Name 

Nick Smither 

Taylor Ramey 

Eric Yow 

Lyle Riggen 

Christopher Heinzen 

Tyler Chantrenne 

Daniel Madamba 

Mike Dziurgalski 

Keith Niswander 

Aaron Pierce 

Arthur Soltys 

Larry Bailey 

Curtis Baldwin 

Kevin Long 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

8.873 

9.675 

12.166 

29.571 

1.246 

34.816 

5 Laps 

1.829 

6.901 

9.956 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:40.762 

18:41.564 

18:44.055 

19:01.460 

18:35.551 

18:36.797 

18:58.072 

19:32.888 

5:00.760 

18:27.512 

18:29.341 

18:34.413 

18:37.468 

7:07.714 

Best Tm 

2:19.854 

2:20.660 

2:17.421 

2:30.670 

2:15.854 

2:17.277 

2:33.341 

2:44.308 

2:09.455 

2:10.937 

2:20.851 

2:26.843 

2:15.185 

Make - Model 

Ford GT350R 

Chevrolet Corvette C5 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

factory five cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Honda s2000 

Factory Five ST2 

BMW 318ti 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

MX-5 Evo 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Member 

170357 

175749 

155507 

105125 

190005 

183507 

185008 

120461 

188026 

196891 

114645 

172812 

Sorted on Laps
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Car#74 SU - SOUND VIOLATION 

New Track Record (2:21.409) for Spec Iron by Robin Burnett. 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Best Lap Tm 

2:09.455 
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